'BURNDY

BURNDY Catalog Number
UPC Number

Description

Status

Web Use
BURNDY Product Line

Length (in)

Thickness (in)

Height (in)

B Length (Fraction)
Size (Hex) or Size (Bolt)
Stud Size (in)
Thickness

Size (Hex) or Size (Bolt) - in
B Length (in)

Pad Width (in)

N (in)

Hole Size (in)

Height (Fraction) (in)

Product Description

On Line Catalog

KA25RK
7818103598466
KA-LUG POS Qty1=2pcs
Active

Dimensional

1.69
3/23
0.94
20/29
172
3/8
0.13
0.50
0.69
0.75
0.38
0.42
47/50

General

Copper Alloy Terminal, Conductor
Range (Main/Primary): 4 - 1/0
AWG, Bolt Size: 1/2 IN,Stud Size:
3/8IN

Conductor(s)
Copper Solid Size (Range) N/A
Copper Stranded (Range) 4 AWG-1/0
Physical
Screw Type Allen
Type of Hardware 1/2 UNF Socket/HexScrew
Installation Torque 200
Type of Plating Unplated
Plated (Yes or No) N
Product Material Copper
Approvals / Certifications
ROHS Compatible Exempt
UL Listed Y
Industry Standards UL468A-468B
Documentation

For further technical assistance, please contact us

BURNDY LLC - USA

47 East Industrial Park Drive
Manchester NH 03109

BURNDY Technical Services

47 East Industrial Park Drive
Manchester NH 03109

Hours: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Monday - Friday
Phone: 800-346-4175



